DHI-ASGB5XXH-X
Swing Barrier
· Brushed DC electric motor makes the swing barrier work smoothly
· 10 pair of IR lights
· IR anti-pinch, mechanical anti-pinch, and current detection anti-pinch
· Support unlock authority management and events recording and
  storing

TCP/IP protocol
DHI-ASGB5XXH-X
Ordering Information
Model Description
DHI-ASGB510H-L Swing barrier
DHI-ASGB520H-D Swing barrier
DHI-ASGB510H-R Swing barrier
DHI-ASGB511H-L Swing barrier
DHI-ASGB521H-D Swing barrier
DHI-ASGB522H-D Swing barrier
DHI-ASGB511H-R Swing barrier